

Market Notice

Number: Y1233

Date 06 September 2013

New Member - BNP Paribas South Africa Branch

Having fulfilled all the requirements in terms of the interest rate and currency derivatives rules of the JSE, the following company is hereby admitted as a clearing member authorized to provide clearing services in the interest rate and currency derivatives market with immediate effect:

Code: BNPYC

Physical AddressPostal AddressThe Piazza Building D - Office 201 DPO Box 52897Second FloorSAXONWOLD

MELROSE ARCH 2193

2193

Telephone no: 011 088-2191 Fax no: 011 088-2168

Proposer: Standard Bank of South Africa Ltd

Seconder: Investec Bank Ltd

The registered officers for the above member are

Natasha Moodaley Compliance Officer

Mosili Mothepu-Bulle Money Laundering Compliance Officer

Gary Clarke

Director: Corporate Services and Group Company Secretary Tel +27 11 520-7259

Fax +27 11 520-8583 E-mail garyc@jse.co.za

Distributed by the Company Secretariat +27 11 520 7130



JSE Limited Registration Number: 2005/022939/06

One Exchange Square, Gwen Lane, Sandown, South Africa.

Private Bag X991174, Sandton, 2146, South Africa. Telephone: +27 11 520 7000, Facsimile: +27 11 520 8584, www.jse.co.za

Executive Director: NF Newton-King (CEO), A Takoordeen (CFO)

Non-Executive Directors: HJ Borkum (Chairman), AD Botha, MR Johnston, DM Lawrence, A Mazwai, Dr. MA Matooane , NP Mnxasana, NS Nematswerani, N Nyembezi-Heita, N Payne

Alternate Directors: JH Burke, LV Parsons

Company Secretary: GC Clarke

Member of the World Federation of Exchanges